® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Louéna nad Desnou

Obec

Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Loucna
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Loucna
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Loucna
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Loucna
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Loucna
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Loucna
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Loucna

Loucnd

nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou

Cast obce

Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Lou¢nda nad Desnou
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
2/-
20/-
22/-
23/-
24/-
6/-
9/-
-/154
25/-
1/-
10/-
108/-
123/-
125/-
13/-
134/-
141/-
143/-
15/-
151/-
153/-
158/-
159/-
166/-
167/-
17/-
170/-
175/-
176/-

Cislo parcely
130/0
259/0
234/1
234/2
241/0
120/0
139/0
23/0
94/0
395/0
13/0
26/0
67/0
58/0
18/0
228/1
21/0
235/0
25/0
250/0
252/0
469/0
263/0
23/4
501/0
27/1
512/0
272/0
276/0
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Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na

nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou

Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Kouty nad Desnou
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice

177/-
178/-
179/-
184/-
188/-
189)-
190/-
191/-
194/-
195/-
211/-
212/-
213/-
26/-
27/-
28/-
3
30/-
33/-
36/-
38/-
39/-
40/-
41/-
43/-
46/-
47/-

63/-
7/-
8/-
-/158
11/-
102/-
105/-
107/-
133/-

279/0
277/0
280/1
281/0
288/0
289/0
290/1
290/2
296/0
50/2
330/0
345/0
331/0
41/0
347/0
39/0
541/0
53/2
240/0
354/0
344/0
63/0
65/0
355/0
394/0
78/1
70/0
350/0
450/0
6/2
340/0
270/0
22/0
189/0
196/0
200/1
140/0
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Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢na

nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou

Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice

Filipova

Kocidnov

Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Kouty nad Desnou
Pfemyslov
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice

135/-
137/-
162/-
185/-
192/-
193/-
206/-
32/-
59/-
60/-
64/-
79/-
83/-
85/-
87/-
96/-
97/-
73/-
103/-
16/-
35/-
4/-
40/-
49/-
7/-
18/-
109/-
11/-
110/-
12/-
121/-
131/-
139/-
14/-
157/-
182/-
183/-

158/1
172/0
264/0
286/0
158/2
520/0
531/1
361/0
92/1

92/2

523/0
142/1
549/0
154/0
156/0
177/2
177/2
94/0

362/0
242/0
132/0
25/1

43/0

143/0
25/2

72/0

526/0
16/0

524/0
17/0

192/0
117/1
54/0

36/0

261/0
284/0
285/0

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na
Louc¢na
Louc¢nd
Louc¢nd
Louc¢na

nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou
nad Desnou

Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice
Rejhotice

187/-
196/-

20/-
201/-
202/-
203/-
22/-
23/-
24/-
25/-
31/-
4/-
42/-
48/-
49/-
50/-
51/-
52/-
53/-
54/-
55/-
6/-
61/-
62/-
76/-
9/-
99/-

78/4
293/0
1/0
329/0
333/0
295/0
294/0
34/0
341/0
360/0
38/1
55/0
5/1
69/2
78/2
495/0
81/0
475/0
78/3
269/0
274/0
88/2
9/0
390/0
388/0
139/0
12/0
185/0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




